
2020 USA ARCHERY SPRING VIRTUAL 
TOURNAMENT INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

Bowman Barebow Women

1 Jordan Lemons Oklahoma Storm JOAD 257 1

2 Onna Brown-Shellman Vanguard Initiative 180 2

3 Jameria White Vanguard Initiative 93

Bowman Barebow Men

1 Jack Harwell Music City Archers 330 11 8

2 Charles Nguyen Xcelerated Archery Training 229 1

3 Grant Kirk Ozarks Target Archers 188 2 0

4 D'Jon Riley Vanguard Initiative 187

5 Deon Gresham-Ellis Vanguard Initiative 136 1

Bowman Basic Compound Men

1 Nate Todd Hoover Parks and Rec 197 0

2 Gavin Parsons Nevada County JOAD 79

Bowman Compound Women

1 Callah Kenney Elkhorn JOAD 337 17 2

2 Tobey Peck Elkhorn JOAD 323 13 2

3 Mirandah Branson Ozarks Target Archers 315 7 0

4 Maliah McCool Ozarks Target Archers 307 5 2

5 Julianna McCool Ozarks Target Archers 300 9 2

6 Catelin Santos Xcelerated Archery Training 294 3 1

7 Cheyenne Blair Ozarks Target Archers 291 7 1

Bowman Compound Men

1 Elias Dombach Elkhorn JOAD 272 3

2 Nathan Botteron Elkhorn JOAD 248 2

3 Jackson Lowther Ozarks Target Archers 233 3 1

4 Jesse Lee Nevada County JOAD 227 2 1



Bowman Recurve Women

1 Joscelyn Williams Oklahoma Storm JOAD 300 6 0

2 Anabella Hoang Oklahoma Storm JOAD 296 4 0

3 Audrey Houston Music City Archers 262 4 0

5 Sophia Szybist GoldMedal Archery 220 1 0

4 Onna Brown-Shellman Vanguard Initiative 192

Bowman Recurve Men

1 Sam Kirkland GoldMedal Archery 236 3 1

Cadet Barebow Men

1 Chris Clade Raleigh Revolution Archery 267 1 0

2 Jesse Davis GoldMedal Archery 220 2 1

3 Luca Pierpan Tateo Xcelerated Archery Training 192

4 Thomas Para Music City Archers 171 0 0

Cadet Barebow Women

1 Anastacia Godman Central Kentucky JOAD 208 1 0

2 Keira Yocum Music City Archers 203 2 0

3 Ally Smith Central Kentucky JOAD 171 1 0

4 Madisen Polk Xcelerated Archery Training 146

Cadet Basic Compound Men

1 Michael Jarboe Central Kentucky JOAD 291 4 0

2 Joaquin Trevino Central Kentucky JOAD 261 3 0

Cadet Basic Compound Women

1 Skyler Denham Central Kentucky JOAD 279 2 1

2 Natalie Duncan Central Kentucky JOAD 277 2 2

3 Autumn Stirling Nevada County JOAD 265 3 1

4 Danielle Lake Central Kentucky JOAD 248 2 0

5 Kaitlyn Duncan Central Kentucky JOAD 246 1 0

6 Olivia Maul Central Kentucky JOAD 243 2 0

7 Andrea Thompson Central Kentucky JOAD 201 1 0

8 McKenna Harrington Central Kentucky JOAD 195 2 0

9 Mackenzie Madden Central Kentucky JOAD 95 0 0



Cadet Compound Women

1 Hope McCool Ozarks Target Archers 334 11 4

2 Rebekah Strobeck Music City Archers 331 14 2

3 Lindsay Abelin Elkhorn JOAD 308 3 1

4 Maggie Fairchild Crooked River Archers 304 6 1

5 Jerika Branson Ozarks Target Archers 283 3 0

6 Melissa Griffin Virginia Archery Academy 279 8

7 Maddy Smith Ozarks Target Archers 271 1 2

8 Danielle Lake Central Kentucky JOAD 262 4 1

9 McKenna Harrington Central Kentucky JOAD 258 1 1

10 Kaitlyn Duncan Central Kentucky JOAD 255 2 1

11 Skyler Denham Central Kentucky JOAD 243 0 1

12 Chloe Voss Nevada County JOAD 225 1

13 Andrea Thompson Central Kentucky JOAD 199 1 0

14 Ashley Turner Central Kentucky JOAD 195 2 1

15 Taylor Obiano-Julian Aces Wild Cards 178 1 3

16 Olivia Maul Central Kentucky JOAD 167 2 1

17 Mackenzie Madden Central Kentucky JOAD 25 0 0

Cadet Compound Men

1 Spencer Gottschling Black River Archery 338 19 12

2 Will Uribe Xcelerated Archery Training 330 11 3

3 Daniel Clayton Raleigh Revolution Archery 322 9 4

4 Kolby Weaver Elkhorn JOAD 318 10 3

5 Easton Beezley Ozarks Target Archers 316 5 4

6 Keifer Reinhart Aces Wild Cards 310 6 16

7 Jace Jerrell Xcelerated Archery Training 275 2 1

8 Michael Jarboe Central Kentucky JOAD 264 2 1

9 Logan Shelton Central Kentucky JOAD 260 1 2

10 Isaiah Dombach Elkhorn JOAD 235 8

Cadet Recurve Women

1 Olivia Hofmann Xcelerated Archery Training 298 3

2 Julie Williams Oklahoma Storm JOAD 280 5 1

3 Sheridan Liew Xcelerated Archery Training 265 2 1

4 Montse Pacheco GoldMedal Archery 259 2 0

5 Madelyn Haines Xcelerated Archery Training 238 2 1

6 Megan Santos Xcelerated Archery Training 230 1

7 Adrianna Hoag Oklahoma Storm JOAD 201 1 1

8 Hadley Spreng GoldMedal Archery 200 1 0

9 Natalie Duncan Central Kentucky JOAD 128 0 0



Cadet Recurve Men

1 Logan Plaag Music City Archers 295 8 3

2 Nikolai Ewing Crooked River Archers 264 5 1

3 Elijah Boggan Hoover Parks and Rec 246 1

4 Lucas Kinzer Central Kentucky JOAD 183 0 0

5 Andrew Doyle Xcelerated Archery Training 177

6 Joaquin Trevino Central Kentucky JOAD 156 2 0

Cub Barebow Women

1 Marnina Krist Raleigh Revolution Archery 292 4 0

2 Hayden Catron Backyard Archers 290 4 0

3 Dylan Hurt Oklahoma Storm JOAD 266 2 0

4 Courtney Neiger Music City Archers 231 1 1

5 Kimanee Payne Vanguard Initiative 154 1

Cub Barebow Men

1 Max Rossiter Crooked River Archers 302 6 1

2 Jason Zaccagnini Aces Wild Cards 270 6 4

3 Landon Kinzer Central Kentucky JOAD 251 1 1

4 Henry Turberfield Music City Archers 219 3 0

5 Tristan McCown Central Kentucky JOAD 173 1 0

6 Aidan Stone Central Kentucky JOAD 167 0 0

Cub Basic Compound Women

1 Maggie Oradat Hoover Parks and Rec 258 2

2 Addison Justice Central Kentucky JOAD 209 0 0

Cub Basic Compound Men

1 Braydon Smith Central Kentucky JOAD 270 4 2

2 Carter Meints Ozarks Target Archers 257 3 0

3 Akhil Patel Hoover Parks and Rec 225 1

4 Tyler Haynes Central Kentucky JOAD 188 1 0

5 Landon Kinzer Central Kentucky JOAD 151 0 0

6 Aidan Stone Central Kentucky JOAD 149 0 0

Cub Compound Women

1 Veronica Walker Hoover Parks and Rec 327 13 4

2 Constance Walker Virginia Archery Academy 325 3 1

3 Maddie Pearson Ozarks Target Archers 322 5 6

4 Ava Zedelmayer Xcelerated Archery Training 318 10 4

5 Hannah Chew Virginia Archery Academy 297 4 1

6 Addison Justice Central Kentucky JOAD 111 0 1



Cub Compound Men

1 Ben Kirk Ozarks Target Archers 340 10 6

2 Jace Walters Black River Archery 339 19 13

3 Alex Staniar Nevada County JOAD 331 14 7

4 Bryan Craft Central Kentucky JOAD 329 11 5

5 Tyler Haynes Central Kentucky JOAD 242 0 0

6 Chance Tynan Nevada County JOAD 166 1 1

Cub Recurve Women

1 Isabella Zolnierczyk GoldMedal Archery 228 2 0

2 Abigail Dawson Oklahoma Storm JOAD 184 0 0

3 Cheyenne Calhoun Aces Wild Cards 87 0 2

Cub Recurve Men

1 Timothy Ewing Crooked River Archers 299 9 0

2 Braydon Smith Central Kentucky JOAD 145 0 0

Junior Barebow Women

1 Felicia Rapp Central Kentucky JOAD 115 0 0

Junior Basic Compound Women

1 Ally Smith Central Kentucky JOAD 306 7 0

Junior Basic Compound Men

1 Corwin Clark Central Kentucky JOAD 251 1 0

Junior Compound Women

1 Kennedy Sumpter Central Kentucky JOAD 299 6 3

Junior Compound Men

1 Corwin Clark Central Kentucky JOAD 225 0 0

Junior Recurve Men

1 Eric McConnell Xcelerated Archery Training 259 3 2

Master Barebow Men

1 Marcel Laurens Raleigh Revolution Archery 291 2 3

2 Ron Shinn Vanguard Initiative 273 2

3 Jerry Lindsey Music City Archers 161 2 0

4 James Gatton Vanguard Initiative 144 1



Master Compound Women

1 Alanna Dunaway Xcelerated Archery Training 345 12 7

2 Amy Francka Ozarks Target Archers 322 3 5

3 Michelle Oliver Ozarks Target Archers 320 9 3

4 Tina Monkarsh Xcelerated Archery Training 316 7 4

5 Karen Hudson Raleigh Revolution Archery 296 5 4

Master Compound Men

1 Erik Strobeck Music City Archers 304 6 2

2 David Jerrell Xcelerated Archery Training 301 5 3

3 Mike Witmer Aces Wild Cards 293 5 12

4 Darren Collins Central Kentucky JOAD 275 2 2

Master Recurve Men

1 Chatham Ewing Crooked River Archers 270 6 0

Senior Barebow Women

1 Amy Rayner-Cooley Aces Wild Cards 249 1 6

2 Tracy Ratliff Music City Archers 241 0 0

Senior Barebow Men

1 Adam Phelps Crooked River Archers 301 7 1

2 Ben Forman Crooked River Archers 250 0 0

3 Neil Frana Aces Wild Cards 214 0 5

4 Will Tyner Xcelerated Archery Training 173 2

5 Erik Novikoff Aces Wild Cards 149 0 4

Senior Basic Compound Men

1 Tim Shepard Central Kentucky JOAD 287 1 0

2 Charles Thompson Central Kentucky JOAD 209 0 0

Senior Compound Women

1 Lesley Winker Raleigh Revolution Archery 327 5 8

Senior Compound Men

1 Elek Miller Aces Wild Cards 334 14 17

2 Randy Ponson Aces Wild Cards 316 9 17

3 Toney Clark Virginia Archery Academy 313 8 3

4 Mike Lilore Aces Wild Cards 290 4 12

5 Charles Thompson Central Kentucky JOAD 236 2 1

6 Nathan Jarboe Central Kentucky JOAD 187 1 0

7 Tim Shepard Central Kentucky JOAD 163 1 1



Senior Recurve Women

1 Mollie Lynn Pilkinton Music City Archers 278 1 1

2 Jessica Greer Music City Archers 236 3 2

3 Olivia Farris Crooked River Archers 203 0 0

Senior Recurve Men

1 Michael Rossiter Crooked River Archers 245 2 0

2 Yeoman Barebow Men

3 Jack Southworth Central Kentucky JOAD 261 3 0

Yeoman Basic Compound Men

1 William  Sutherland Central Kentucky JOAD 224 3 0

2 Jack Southworth Central Kentucky JOAD 162 0 0

3 Adam Copperthite Central Kentucky JOAD 105 0 0

Yeoman Compound Women

1 Madison Botteron Elkhorn JOAD 283 5 2

Yeoman Compound Men

1 William Sutherland Central Kentucky JOAD 322 7 5

2 Edward Lutkehus Elkhorn JOAD 302 7 1

3 Emmit Fjeldheim Elkhorn JOAD 205 2 2



2020  USA ARCHERY SPRING VIRTUAL 
TOURNAMENT TEAM RESULTS

Place Team Name Archers Archer Score Total Team Score

Barebow Men

1 Crooked River Archers

Ben Forman 250

853Adam Phelps 301

Max Rossiter 302

2 Music City Archers

Henry Turberfield 219

720Jack Harwell 330

Thomas Para 171

3 Central Kentucky JOAD

Jack Southworth 261

685Landon Kinzer 251

Tristan McCown 173

4 Aces Wild Cards

Erik Novikoff 149

633Jason Zaccagnini 270

Neil Frana 214

5 Vanguard Initiative

James Gatton 144

604Ron Shinn 273

D'Jon Riley 187

6 Xcelerated Archery

Luca Peirpan Tateo 192

594Will Tyner 173

Charles Nguyen 229

Barebow Women

1 Music City Archers

Tracy Ratliff 241

675Keira Yocum 203

Courtney Neiger 231

2 Central Kentucky JOAD

Anastacia Godman 208

494Ally Smith 171

Felicia Rapp 115

3 Vanguard Initiative

Onna Brown-Shellman 180

427Kimanee Payne 154

Jameria White 93



Compound Men

1 Aces Wild Cards

Randy Ponson 316

960Elek Miller 334

Keifer Reinhart 310

2 Xcelerated Archery

Will Uribe 330

906Jace Jerrell 275

David Jerrell 301

3 Central Kentucky JOAD

William Sutherland 322

893Bryan Craft 329

Tyler Haynes 242

4 Elkhorn JOAD

Edward Lutkehus 302

892Kolby Weaver 318

Elias Dombach 272

5 Ozarks Target Archers

Ben Kirk 340

889Easton Beezley 316

Jackson Lowther 233

6 Central Kentucky JOAD

Michael Jarboe 264

799Logan Shelton 260

Darren Collins 275

7 Nevada County JOAD

Chance Tynan 166

724Alex Staniar 331

Jesse Lee 227

8 Elkhorn JOAD

Isaiah Dombach 235

688Nathan Botteron 248

Emmit Fjeldheim 205

9 Central Kentucky JOAD

Corwin Clark 225

648Charles Thompson 236

Nathan Jarboe 187



Compound Women

1 Xcelerated Archery

Ava Zedelmayer 318

979Tina Monkarsh 316

Alanna Dunaway 345

2 Ozarks Target Archers

Hope McCool 334

939Maddie Pearson 322

Jerika Branson 283

3 Ozarks Target Archers

Mirandah Branson 315

922Maliah McCool 307

Julianna McCool 300

4 Virginia Archery Academy

Melissa Griffin 279

901Constance Walker 325

Hannah Chew 297

5 Ozarks Target Archers

Michelle Oliver 320

882Cheyenne Blair 291

Maddy Smith 271

6 Central Kentucky JOAD

Danielle Lake 262

775McKenna Harrington 258

Kaitlyn Duncan 255

7 Central Kentucky JOAD

Skyler Denham 243

637Andrea Thompson 199

Ashley Turner 195

8 Central Kentucky JOAD

Olivia Maul 167

491Mackenzie Madden 25

Kennedy Sumpter 299

Recurve Men

1 Crooked River Archers

Chatham Ewing 270

833Nikolai Ewing 264

Timothy Ewing 299

2 Central Kentucky JOAD

Braydon Smith 145

484Lucas Kinzer 183

Joaquin Trevino 156

Recurve Women

1 Oklahoma Storm JOAD

Julie Williams 280

876Anabella Hoang 296

Joscelyn Williams 300

2 Xcelerated Archery

Olivia Hofmann 298

801Sheridan Liew 265

Madelyn Haines 238

3 Music City Archers

Mollie Lynn Pilkinton 278

776Audrey Houston 262

Jessica Greer 236



Basic Compound Men

1 Central Kentucky JOAD

Michael Jarboe 291

787Tim Shepard 287

Charles Thompson 209

2 Central Kentucky JOAD

Braydon Smith 270

782Corwin Clark 251

Joaquin Trevino 261

3 Central Kentucky JOAD

William  Sutherland 224

491Jack Southworth 162

Adam Copperthite 105

4 Central Kentucky JOAD

Aidan Stone 149

488Landon Kinzer 151

Tyler Haynes 188

Basic Compound Women

1 Central Kentucky JOAD

Natalie Duncan 277

862Skyler Denham 279

Ally Smith 306

2 Central Kentucky JOAD

Olivia Maul 243

737Kaitlyn Duncan 246

Danielle Lake 248

3 Central Kentucky JOAD

Addison Justice 209

605McKenna Harrington 195

Andrea Thompson 201


